No. C114160

Due no later than Mar 31, 2006

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form ALLAN R BOSCH

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 225 N. 9TH STREET, STE. 210

IDAHO HUMAN RIGHTS EDUCATION CENTER, INC.
ALLAN R BOSCH
225 N. 9TH STREET, STE. 210

BOISE ID 83702 0000

BOISE ID 83702 0000 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City State
PRESIDENT CINDY L. KRIEG 1220 N. 16TH BOISE D
SECRETARY ELLEN SUCHAR 7531 W. LIMELIGHT CT. BOISE ID
DIRECTOR STEVE ALLISON PO BOX 83720 BOISE D
DIRECTOR LES BOCK 350 N. 9TH, STE. 304 BOISE D
DIRECTOR SAM BYRD 106 W. 43RD GARDEN CITY ID
DIRECTOR DON CURTIS 474 W. SANDSTONE CT. BOISE

DIRECTOR SUSAN CURTIS 474 W. SANDSTONE CT. BOISE ID
DIRECTOR JULIE DELORENZO 3775 N. LA FONTANA WAY BOISE ID
DIRECTOR DANIEL FINK 11 N. LATAH ST. BOISE ID
DIRECTOR DALLAS GUDGELL 1816 N. 13TH, #1 BOISE ID
DIRECTOR CHRISTINE JARSKI 1508 S. RIVERSTONE LANE, #101 BOISE ID
DIRECTOR KELLI KINKELA 860 W. HEADWATERS DR. EAGLE ID
DIRECTOR SANDI MESENHIMER-MOLET 3900 MT. VERNON WAY BOISE ID
DIRECTOR JERRY MILLER 11307 W. PATTIE CT. BOISE ID
DIRECTOR SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ 1655 WIND DANCER BOISE ID
DIRECTOR KEZIAH SULLIVAN 1609 N. 13TH BOISE ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83702
83714
83720
83702
83714
83702
83702
83702
83706
83702
83706
83616
83706
83704
83712
83702

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 114160

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: ""Amy E. Herzfeld
Name (type or print): ""'Amy E. Herzfeld

Date: 02/17/2006

Title: Executive Director

Processed 02/17/2006

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




